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211 - LOMPAT TINGGI P(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 1.71 YAP SEAN YEE KOM MAF 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 02:27 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 1328 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN MALAYSIA ATHLET 1.70  

2 1351 MELISSA CHOONG DE ATHLETICS 1.65  

3 0250 TAM SU YAN MSN PERAK 1.55  

4 0961 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA WIPERS 1.55  

5 0789 LOW EE XUAN SUKMA JOHOR 1.55  

6 0060 TAN HUI QI TEAM SENTOSA 1.55  

7 0699 RUO HAN WONG KAWAN 1.45  

8 0162 WAN IRYA ALISYA WAN MOHD KHAIDZIR SSM TERENGGANU 1.45  

9 0041 CHAI HANNAH HANNAH 1.40  

9 0155 DAMIA ZUHAIRAH ZULKIFLY SSM TERENGGANU 1.40  

11 0156 PUTERI QALESYA AMANI KAMARULSHAHADAN SSM TERENGGANU 1.40  

12 1083 ENN YI LOW CHONG HWA KL 1.40  

12 0953 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD. RAHIM HR CLUB 1.40  

14 0055 JESSIE QIAN CHI TAN SGP SPORTS SCH 1.35  

15 0959 KHOO SI XIN KHPHS 1.35  

15 0303 GABY PET JIA NEE PET JIA NEE 1.35  

17 1336 JING YING KOAY CHONG HWA KL 1.30  

- 0869 NUR NORIZAN NABHAN NORIZAN TEAM TJIANS NM  

- 0764 AFRINA ARISSA MOHAMAD TAJUDIN SSN PERAK NM  
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Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74

1 Norliyana Kamaruddin MALAYSIA ATHLET 1.70 - - - - - O O O XO XXX

2 Melissa Choong DE ATHLETICS 1.65 - - - O O O O O XXX

3 TAM SU YAN MSN PERAK 1.55 - - O O O O XXX

4 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA WIPERS 1.55 - - O O XO O XXX

5 LOW EE XUAN SUKMA JOHOR 1.55 X O O O XXO XO XXX

6 TAN HUI QI TEAM SENTOSA 1.55 - - O O XO XXO XXX

7 RUO HAN WONG KAWAN 1.45 - O O O XXX

8 WAN IRYA ALISYA WAN MOHD KHAIDZIR SSM TERENGGANU 1.45 - O XO O XXX

9 Chai Hannah HANNAH 1.40 O O O XXX

9 DAMIA ZUHAIRAH ZULKIFLY SSM TERENGGANU 1.40 - O O XXX

11 PUTERI QALESYA AMANI KAMARULSHAHADAN SSM TERENGGANU 1.40 - O XO XXX

12 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD. RAHIM HR CLUB 1.40 XO O XO XXX

12 Enn Yi Low CHONG HWA KL 1.40 XO O XO XXX

14 JESSIE QIAN CHI TAN SGP SPORTS SCH 1.35 O O XXX

15 Gaby Pet Jia Nee PET JIA NEE 1.35 O XO XXX

15 Khoo Si Xin KHPHS 1.35 O XO XXX

17 Jing Ying Koay CHONG HWA KL 1.30 O XXX

18 AFRINA ARISSA MOHAMAD TAJUDIN SSN PERAK 0.00 XXX

18 NUR NORIZAN NABHAN NORIZAN TEAM TJIANS 0.00 XXX

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT TINGGI P(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 1328 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN MALAYSIA
ATHLET 1.70

2 1 1351 MELISSA CHOONG DE ATHLETICS 1.65

3 1 0250 TAM SU YAN MSN PERAK 1.55

4 1 0961 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA WIPERS 1.55

5 1 0789 LOW EE XUAN SUKMA JOHOR 1.55

6 1 0060 TAN HUI QI TEAM SENTOSA 1.55

7 1 0699 RUO HAN WONG KAWAN 1.45

8 1 0162 WAN IRYA ALISYA WAN MOHD KHAIDZIR SSM
TERENGGANU 1.45

9 1 0155 DAMIA ZUHAIRAH ZULKIFLY SSM
TERENGGANU 1.40

9 1 0041 CHAI HANNAH HANNAH 1.40

11 1 0156 PUTERI QALESYA AMANI KAMARULSHAHADAN SSM
TERENGGANU 1.40

12 1 1083 ENN YI LOW CHONG HWA KL 1.40

12 1 0953 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD. RAHIM HR CLUB 1.40

14 1 0055 JESSIE QIAN CHI TAN SGP SPORTS
SCH 1.35

15 1 0959 KHOO SI XIN KHPHS 1.35

15 1 0303 GABY PET JIA NEE PET JIA NEE 1.35

17 1 1336 JING YING KOAY CHONG HWA KL 1.30

- 1 0869 NUR NORIZAN NABHAN NORIZAN TEAM TJIANS NM

- 1 0764 AFRINA ARISSA MOHAMAD TAJUDIN SSN PERAK NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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